
AFJdL 13, 1932

MEN'S OXFORD
THE STANTON

No. 478

I A

1

Shoes that work
wiih Nature

When you lace a pair of Glove Grip Shoes,
you raise the arches of your feet instead of
pushing them down. The feet are gently sup-

ported in the position Nature intended, and
delightful comfort is the result.

To the restful ease of Glove Grip Shoes, is
added the utmost in appearance. Glove Grip
models for spring reflect smartness in every
line. The styles for both men and women are
varied and distinctive. There are many fine

leathers from which to choose.

GLOVE GRIP SHOES
n n

If the combination of so much comfort and

so much style sounds unusual, remember that
these are unusual shoes ! You never saw their

like in any other footwear because the Glove

Grip feature is patented. It cannot be

duplicated.

Illustrated above is the Stanton for men, an

oxford with exceedingly good lines. Made in

the much-wante- d rich shade of brown calf.

Below is model 702 for women that in-

terprets the newest style tendencies for spring.

The leather is brown kid of very fine quality.

Pinehurst Department Store
Pinehurst, N. C.

WOMEN'S OXF0RD
No. 702 (E3tf yf

I

PAGE

dTimrtmt East
0ixtfefy Stmt

Bretton
Woods

Exclusive Residential Hotel
Affording Dignity Ele-

gance Private Residence.
Metropolitan Club

Fifth Avenue

Central with

Theatres and Shopping
centres.

Eager Sabrarh, 53w fork (ttttg

HEART WHITE UOUITAMS HAMPSHIRE

Championship

MOUirT PLB1S11IT SiOUIfT WAIDISI6TOM
C. ROOT. Manager

Winter: ClrndoSeabreeze,

No. 3

am.
3.04 am.
3.20 am.
6.05 am.
7.10 am.
8.55 am.

pm.
7.53 pm.
8.40 pm.

IS

PINEHURST TRAIN SERVICE
SEAIiOARD AIR LINE RAILWAY

No. 3il

2.05 pm,
4.03 pm,
4.17 pm,
6 pm,
7.25 pm,
7.55 pm.

pm.
6.56 am.
8.00 am.

the

of
the

THE OF THE OF NEW

hole
and hole

THE TUB

Hotel

12.30

12.30

Via

11.30

DAILY

Lv. New York
Lv. N. Philadelphia
Lv. W. Philadelphia
Lv. Baltimore
Ar. Washington
Lv. Washington
Lv. Richmond
Ar. Aberdeen
Ar. Pinehurst

An

and
a

Opposite

and entrance to

Park, easy access to

Clubs,

$c

IN

18 Course
a 9 Course

J.

Florida

30

Ar.
Ar.
Ar.
Ar.
Lv.
Ar.
Ar.
Lv.
Lv.

No. 302

1.30 pm
11.34 pm,
11.13 am,
9.05 am,
8.05 am,
7.35 am,
3.55 am.
8.10 pin.
7.30 pm.

No. 4

6.00 am.
3.45 am.
3.30 am.
1.09 am.

12.10 am.
8.55 pm.
5.05 pm.
9.26 am.
9.00 am.

Schedule effective on and after January 1st, 1922.

THROUGH PULLHAN CAR SERVICE BETWEEN NEW YORK,
WASHINGTON AND PINEHURST. DINING CAR SERVICE.

COHPLETE TRAIN SERVICE TO FLORIDA THE YEAR ROUND,
Including Seaboard Florida Limited operated January to April each year.

Pine Forest Inn Cottages
Summerville, S. G

(22 miles from historical Charleston)

FULLY OPEN DECEMBER FIRST

SPECIAL EARLY RATES TO FEBRUARY 1st. One of the
Finest Winter Resort Hotels in Middle South. Cuisine and
Service on Par with best Metropolitan Hotels.

SPECIAL DECEMBER AND JANUARY TOURNAMENTS
GOLF TENNIS SADDLE HORSES

Quail, Wild-Turke- y, Fox and Deer Hunting

No Snow, only Sunshine and Flowers

WILLARD A. SENNA, - - - Manager

SPECIALTY SHOR
OF

Ladies' Apparel
Skirts, Coats, Suits, Dresses, Waists, Neckwear, Hosiery, Rats and Underwear

MRS. HAYES Opposite P.O. OPEN DEC. 1st.


