APAIL 13, 1922

MEN'S OXFORD THE STANTON No. 478

Shoes that work with Nature

When you lace a pair of Glove Grip Shoes, you *raise* the arches of your feet instead of pushing them down. The feet are gently supported in the position Nature intended, and delightful comfort is the result.

To the restful ease of Glove Grip Shoes, is added the utmost in appearance. Glove Grip models for spring reflect smartness in every line. The styles for both men and women are varied and distinctive. There are many fine leathers from which to choose.



If the combination of so much comfort and so much style sounds unusual, remember that these are unusual shoes! You never saw their like in any other footwear because the Glove Grip feature is *patented*. It cannot be duplicated.

Illustrated above is the Stanton for men, an oxford with exceedingly good lines. Made in the much-wanted rich shade of brown calf.

Below is model 702 for women that interprets the newest style tendencies for spring. The leather is brown kid of very fine quality.

Pinehurst Department Store Pinehurst, N. C.



Fourteen East Sixtieth Street



Bretton

Woods

An Exclusive Residential Hotel Affording the Dignity and Elegance of a Private Residence. Opposite the Metropolitan Club and Fifth Avenue entrance to Central Park, with easy access to Clubs, Theatres and Shopping centres.

Eager & Babcock, New York City

IN THE HEART OF THE WHITE MOUNTAINS OF NEW HAMPSHIRE 18 hole Championship Course and a 9 hole Course

THE MOUNT PLEASANT THE MOUNT WASHINGTON C. J. ROOT. Manager Winter: Hotel Clarendon Seabreage, Florida

PINEHURST TRAIN SERVICE Via SEABOARD AIR LINE RAILWAY

No. 3	No. 301	DAILY		No. 302	No. 4
3.04 am. 3.20 am. 6.05 am. 7.10 am. 8.55 am. 12.30 pm. 7.53 pm.	4.03 pm. 4.17 pm. 6 30 pm. 7.25 pm. 7.55 pm. 11.30 pm. 6.56 am.	Lv. New York Lv. N. Philadelphia Lv. W. Philadelphia Lv. Baltimore Ar. Washington Lv. Washington Lv. Richmond Ar. Aberdeen Ar. Pinehurst	Ar. Ar. Ar. Lv. Ar. Ar. Lv. Lv.	1.30 pm. 11.34 pm. 11.13 am. 9.05 am. 7.35 am. 3.55 am. 8.10 pm. 7.30 pm.	3.45 am. 3.30 am. 1.09 am. 12.10 am. 8.55 pm. 5.05 pm. 9.26 am.

Schedule effective on and after January 1st, 1922.

THROUGH PULLMAN CAR SERVICE BETWEEN NEW YORK, WASHINGTON AND PINEHURST. DINING CAR SERVICE.

COMPLETE TRAIN SERVICE TO FLORIDA THE YEAR ROUND, Including Seaboard Florida Limited operated January to April each year.



PAGE 15

Quail,	Wild-Turkey,	Fox an	d Dee	r Hunt	ing
No	Snow, only S	Sunshine	and F	lowers	
WILLARD A.	SENNA,	-	-		Manager
			-		
SF Skirts, Coats, Suits,	PECIAL Ladies'	of Appa	rel		